RISULTATI -

3~ TAPPA

ARRNO - MONTE PRAT E" Tutte le categorie

Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

37

98 sl

E

Nome
EZANE'ITI IGOR
ZANETTI IGOR
ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO
LOVSE MATE]
.LOVSE MATEJ
TUS TEAM
MOLINI ANDREA

/ .MOLINI ANDREA
ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO
KRAVOS MATE]
100 E.KRAVOS MATE]
TUS TEAM
92 EKODERMAC ERIK

10

51 W

11

39 1

41 N

31 1

43 O

101 s

33 1

32

97

.KODERMAC ERIK
ASD KK SOCA KOBARID
I:.ULLIANA DAVIS
.ULLIANA DAVIS
ASD AVIGLS
MONAI MATTEO
.MONAI MATTEO
SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
3 BORTOTTO FRANCESCO
.BORTOTTO FRANCESCO
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
REGAZZO FEDERICO
.REGAZZO FEDERICO
SC I FALCHI DI TUXON
BIANCHIN ALESSANDRO
.BIANCHIN ALESSANDRO
SPEZZOTTO TEST TEAM
MEDVES FEDERICO
.MEDVES FEDERICO
ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
DE STEFANO MARCO
.DE STEFANO MARCO
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
SIKOSEK GREGOR
.SIKOSEK GREGOR
JB TEAM NOVO MESTO
ALIC MIHA
ALIC MIHA
ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
EHREN ALES
.HREN ALES
ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
CALABRIA PAOLO
.CALABRIA PAOLO
ASD BASSOTOCE
EJELIC BORJA
JELIC BORJA

08FC017

SLO 1

08FC017

SLO 1

2251001

07PNO036

05G0732

TUX

06TV099

07GO011

05G0732

SLO 2

07G0011

07G0O011

01UB009

SLO 1

Tempi Cronc

Squadra
ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO

TUS TEAM

ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO

TUS TEAM

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

ASD AVIGLS

SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

SC I FALCHI DI TUXON

SPEZZOTTO TEST TEAM

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

JB TEAM NOVO MESTO

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM

ASD BASSOTOCE

TUS TEAM



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

27 Il

45 1

48 I

40

54 A

102 sl

44 R

49

25 I3

14 1

104

24 1

29

38 1

TUS TEAM

BENEDETTI TIZIANO
.BENEDETTI TIZIANO
ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO
PENDINI ANDREA
.PENDINI ANDREA
CORRATEC RACING TEAM
BEDON DAVIDE

.BEDON DAVIDE

ASD CICLI STEFANELLI

g3 SARNATARO SALVATORE

.SARNATARO SALVATORE

ASD BASSOTOCE

DAL PONT FEDERICO

.DAL PONT FEDERICO

ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO

3 COSTA FEDERICO

.COSTA FEDERICO
ASD BARBARIGA
PALAMIN DIEGO
.PALAMIN DIEGO

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID
KOZELJ MARTIN
.KOZELJ MARTIN

JB TEAM NOVO MESTO
PICCO STEFANO
.PICCO STEFANO

ASD U.C. CIVIDALESI

gy BONETTO FABIO

.BONETTO FABIO

ASD GS DE LUCA

BERTOLOTTI ALESSIO GIACOMO
.BERTOLOTTI ALESSIO GIACOMO
ASD TEAM VALLI DEL ROSA
CELIN ANDREA

.CELIN ANDREA

S.C.PADOVANI

VALLANTE MARCO

VALLANTE MARCO

ASD BASSOTOCE

LENARDUZZI GIULIANO
.LENARDUZZI GIULIANO

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI

EGOLOB ROK

.GOLOB ROK

JB TEAM NOVO MESTO
DEL BOCA WALTER
.DEL BOCA WALTER
S.C.PADOVANI

3 DESSONI MARCO

.DESSONI MARCO

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
COMPAGNON EDOARDO
.COMPAGNON EDOARDO

ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO

05TNO13

03K2972

01UB009

08FC017

06VEO030

2251001

SLO 2

07UDO011

01UB009

06PD178

01UB009

07UDO006

SLO 2

06PD178

07G0011

08FC017

ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO

CORRATEC RACING TEAM

ASD CICLI STEFANELLI

ASD BASSOTOCE

ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO

ASD BARBARIGA

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

JB TEAM NOVO MESTO

ASD U.C. CIVIDALESI

ASD GS DE LUCA

ASD TEAM VALLI DEL ROSA

S.C.PADOVANI

ASD BASSOTOCE

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI

JB TEAM NOVO MESTO

S.C.PADOVANI

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM

ASD SCOTT TEAM GRANFONDO



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

93 sl

47 i

90

16 I

55 1

20 W

19 1

12 N

52 1

35

26 1

91

46 N

34

22 I3

15

21 W

VOLARIC MILKO

.VOLARIC MILKO

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

gy BRANDANTI PAOLO
.BRANDANI PAOLO

ASD BASSOTOCE

OTER MITJA

.OTER MITJA

ASD BARBARIGA

= KOVAC MATIAZ

.KOVAC MATIAZ

ASD IZVIR VIPAVA
MARTINELLO DANILO
.MARTINELLO DANILO

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
PITACCOLO MICHELE
.PITACCOLO MICHELE
TRIVIUM FROGGY TEAM
BUSO LUIGI

.BUSO LUIGI

ASD TEAM LENOX

RAVAIOLI IVAN

.RAVAIOLI IVAN

ASD G.S.EUROVELO CICLI
1270 ANTONIO

IZZ0O ANTONIO

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
RIOSA ANDREA

.RIOSA ANDREA

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
uGAVA MANUEL

.GAVA MANUEL

ASD TEAM SANVIDO
DEGASPERI STEFANO
.DEGASPERI STEFANO

TEAM LNC JOLLYWEAR

@ "REMRN LUCJAN

.PREMRN LUCJAN

ASD IZVIR VIPAVA

TENSI SIMONE

.TENSI SIMONE

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
g CRATTON GIORGIO
.GRATTON GIORGIO

ASD BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING
LAI LUCA

.LAI LUCA

ASD TEAM LENOX

ZAMBOLIN SANDRO
.ZAMBOLIN SANDRO

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
BUSO PIETRO

.BUSO PIETRO

ASD TEAM LENOX

KN UCIGNANO MICHELE

225L001

01UB009

06VEO30

SLO4

07UDO006

06PD171

06TV005

05G0732

07GO011

06BL0O09

04MNO040

SLO4

05G0732

0550813

06PD171

07UDO006

06PD171

07UDO003

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

ASD BASSOTOCE

ASD BARBARIGA

ASD IZVIR VIPAVA

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI

TRIVIUM FROGGY TEAM

ASD TEAM LENOX

ASD G.S.EUROVELO CICLI

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM

ASD TEAM SANVIDO

TEAM LNC JOLLYWEAR

ASD IZVIR VIPAVA

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

ASD BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING

ASD TEAM LENOX

ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI

ASD TEAM LENOX

ASD STALIS TEAM



.LUCIGNANO MICHELE

ASD STALIS TEAM
= HORVAT MATEJ]
.HORVAT MATEJ
JB TEAM NOVO MESTO
KOREN GASPER
56 95 E.KOREN GASPER 2251001 ASD KK SOCA KOBARID
ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

MANORIC MITJA

55 103 SLO 2 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO

57 99 E.MANORIC MITIA SLO 1 TUS TEAM
TUS TEAM
58 69 EICHIAPPUCCI CLAUDIO SYSTEM CARS ASD

.CHIAPPUCCI CLAUDIO
SYSTEM CARS ASD
MININEL MARIO

59 13 E.MININEL MARIO 07PN029 ASD FIT LOWN
ASD FIT LOWN
BOSMA PAOLO

60 53 E.BOSMA PAOLO 07G0O011 ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
ASD CICLI SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM
BUSO MORENO

61 23 E.BUSO MORENO 14339 ASD PANTA REI
ASD PANTA REI

g TYRCO LUCA

62 36 TURCO LUCA 07UD006 ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
ERZEN NEJC

63 94 E.ERZEN NEJC 2251001 ASD KK SOCA KOBARID

ASD KK SOCA KOBARID
gy ARMELLIN RUDJ
.ARMELLIN RUDJ
ASD G.S.EUROVELO CICLI
GAVA MAURIZIO
65 9 u.GAVA MAURIZIO 06BLO09 ASD TEAM SANVIDO
ASD TEAM SANVIDO
DELLA MORA ROBERTO
66 17 u.DELLA MORA ROBERTO 07UD006 ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI
TREU CARLO
67 50 E.TREU CARLO 05G0O732 ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

64 28 06TVO05 ASD G.S.EUROVELO CICLI



